e MotorCheck

REF: 250M77AD

DATE: 07/08/2025 Minor issues
DEALER: Bridge Classic Cars Ltd

Previous plate change

Vehicle History Check

% PORSCHE 944 S2 WHITE, 1991 1

Flag exists on Tax & SORN
Not Checked

Not Checked

All Clear

. Finance

No finance agreement recorded

‘ Mileage Reading

No mileage discrepancies

@ AtRisk

No risk marker recorded

@ \Write-Offs (MIAFTR)

No write-off recorded

. Condition Alerts

No condition alerts

@ scrapped

Not scrapped, no VIC recorded

@ stolen

No stolen record



Description

VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN @

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

Finance

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

Write Off (MIAFTR)

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

Condition Alerts

CONDITION ALERT

Scrapped

SCRAPPED

VIC

Stolen

STOLEN

J432GGN

PORSCHE 944 52

2969 cc

N/A

PETROL

DOOR

N/A

N/A

WHITE

01/08/1991

AR

42M01617

N/A

No

07/08/2025 11:30

No

No

No

No

No

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LATEST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

26/05/2016

N/A

N/A

CAR

N/A

2 AXLE RIGID BODY

N/A

N/A



DISCREPANCY No
READING SOURCE
Historical Readings
150K
20/05/2025 115,585 Miles MOT
100K
18/07/2023 114,807 Miles MOT
50K 15/10/2018 112,579 Miles MoT
0 10/10/2017 112,533 Miles MOT
[
1995 2000 2005 2010 2015 2020 2025
24/10/2016 109,437 Miles MOT
26/05/2016 108,000 Miles DVLA
19/10/2015 107,360 Miles MOT
20/10/2014 106,461 Miles MOT
29/10/2013 105,020 Miles MOT
29/05/2012 104,001 Miles MOT
The first recorded mileage for this vehicle is significantly lower than the UK average
for it's age at the time. Whilst the report shows "No Discrepancy", we strongly
recommend you take further steps to verify the odometer reading of this car.
You can do this by requesting a 'Service History' using the button below and / or
examining any service history or repair receipts evidencing the mileage that are
available with the car. Please add this information to the report using the "Notes"
feature above as it may be required for audit purposes.

Service History

At Risk

AT RISK No

Taxi and Usage Check

Found {1 ) minor issue

FOUND ON DATABASE Not Checked

Recall Check

Found (1 ) minor issue

RECALL OUTSTANDING Not Checked



PREVIOUS KEEPERS 8

AGE 34 years
AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE 14

LATEST V5C 26/05/2016
LAST V5C (CURRENT KEEPER) 26/05/2016

KEEPER FINISH DURATION
Current 18/05/2016 N/A 9 years 2 months
8th 18/05/2016 18/05/2016 1 day

1st - 7th 01/08/1991 18/05/2016 24 years 9 months

Plate Change

Found (1 ) minor issue

PLATE CHANGES Yes
START FINISH DURATION
J432GGN 11/02/2014 N/A 11 years 5 months
HAZ2242 01/08/1991 11/02/2014 22 years 6 months

Colour Change

COLOUR CHANGES No
CURRENT COLOUR WHITE

Origin & Use
PRIOR USE No ORIGIN N/A
IMPORTED No EXPORTED No
IMPORTED NI No EXPORT DATE N/A
IMPORT DATE N/A

ORIGIN N/A



MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

#1 20/05/2025

Yes

19/05/2026

01/08/1991

01/08/1994

Pass

#218/07/2023

Pass

Test Date 20/05/2025 Test Date 18/07/2023
Expiry Date 19/05/2026 Expiry Date 17/07/2024
Odometer 115,585 Miles Odometer 114,807 Miles
Test No. 735210603698 Test No. 809853458059
Refusal Reason N/A Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A Advisory N/A

Minor N/A Minor N/A

#3 15/10/2018 Pass #4.10/10/2017 Pass
Test Date 15/10/2018 Test Date 10/10/2017
Expiry Date 28/10/2019 Expiry Date 28/10/2018
Odometer 112,579 Miles Odometer 112,533 Miles
Test No. 757123098239 Test No. 139513428332
Refusal Reason N/A Refusal Reason N/A
Advisory N/A Advisory N/A
Minor N/A Minor N/A

#524/10/2016

Pass

#6 19/10/2015

Pass

Test Date 24/10/2016 Test Date 19/10/2015

Expiry Date 28/10/2017 Expiry Date 28/10/2016

Odometer 109,437 Miles Odometer 107,360 Miles

Test No. 515607433608 Test No. 611697588016

Refusal Reason N/A Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A Advisory Offside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1). Offside
Front Brake hose has slight corrosion to ferrules (3.6.B.4e).

Minor N/A Nearside Front Anti-roll bar has slight play in a pin/bush
(2.4.G.2). Oil leak. Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal
limit (4.1.E.1). Nearside Front Brake hose has slight corrosion
to ferrules (3.6.B.4e). Offside Front Anti-roll bar has slight play
in a pin/bush (2.4.G.2)

Minor N/A

#7 20/10/2014 Pass #829/10/2013 Pass
Test Date 20/10/2014 Test Date 29/10/2013
Expiry Date 28/10/2015 Expiry Date 28/10/2014
Odometer 106,461 Miles Odometer 105,020 Miles
Test No. 348833994210 Test No. 636822103399
Refusal Reason N/A Refusal Reason N/A
Advisory N/A Advisory N/A
Minor N/A Minor N/A




Test Date 29/05/2012
Expiry Date 28/05/2013
Odometer 104,001 Miles
Test No. 225470352497
Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

Tax & SORN

Found {1 ) minor issue

TAX VALID No
TAX EXPIRY 15/06/2025
SORN No

Valuation

Running Costs

TOTAL ESTIMATED £360 ROAD TAX *

co2 N/A

FUEL

No data available.

Group Rating 1-20 N/A
Group Rating 1-50 N/A
Annual Cost Estimate N/A

o|

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, figures quoted reflect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for five years

No warranty information available.



FINANCE

>

Finance Initial Check: 07/08/2025 11:30, No Finance
07/08/2025 Private

KEEPERS

Keepers Initial Check: 07/08/2025 11:30, 8 Previous Keepers found
07/08/2025 Private

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

MIAFTR Write-off Initial Check: 07/08/2025 11:30, No records found



